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Anti-Ragging Squad

For the Academic Year 2025-26
Reference:

I. Letter Number Sanvik/ Ragging Roktham/(31) 2018-19/1320 Dated 5/7/2018 of Registrar
DAVV
2. D.oNo 1-15/2009 (ARC) pt I1I dated 28/5/2018 of UGC
3. UGC Regulation on curbing the menace of Ragging in Higher educational institutions, 2009
and subsequent amendments of 2016
In reference to the above order from the competent authorities for formation of Anti-Ragging Squad,
the committee for the Institute is modified as below, for session the 2025-26.

Sr. No. Name Designation Email ID Mobile No
1 Prof Dr. Suyash Jhawar (Principal) | suyash.jhawar@indoreinstitute.com 9300002414
Chairman el
o)
% Dr. Anuradha Pathak anuradha.pathak@indoreinstitute.com 9993295853
Member e
> CS. Aastik Dave Member | astik.dave@indoreinstitute.com 9827246982
. Dr. Sunita Khurana Member | sunita.khurana@indoreinstitute.com 9630043344 ° |
o Dr. Supriya Gautam Member supriya.gautam(@indoreinstitute.com 9452511790
¢ Dr. Preet Patidar Member _preeti.patidar@indoreinstitute.com 9109608500
{ Mr. Mayank Jain .. mayank jain@indoreinstitute.com | 9897893807
: Mr. Manish Satpal Mem 9827207748
¢ Dr. Abhishek Tripathi Member | abhishek.tripathi@indoreinstitute.com 9140295956
1o Ms. Dimple Sukhija Member dimple.sukhija@indoreinstitute.com 7389711010
il Mr. Wasim Khan Menjlber wasim.khan@indoreinstitute.com 9755753352
12 Mr. Gouri Shankar Saini Member gourishankar.saini@indoreinstitute.com 9826829863
13| Mr. Vikky Kushwah Member | ik kykushwahass@gmail.com 9630246550
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